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Vehicle Name:HILUX - 296439
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Defender International WLL

Vehicle Activity Report
Reporting Period :2025-09-25(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-25 7.30 AM

Driver Name:

SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82255 Seatbelt 12:01:56 25.172327,51.597603 21:50:03 25.172327,51.597603 27 null
2 (2)82255 hashacceleration 21:50:03 25.172327,51.597603 21:50:03 25.172327,51.597603 0 0

Vehicle Name:COROLLA-283117 Driver Name:
SL Date Status S!:art Start Location E.“d End Location Time . Distance(KM)
NO Time time Duration
1 882255 Seatbelt 12:01:56  25.172327,51.597603 22:40:08 25.172327,51.597603 27 null
2 882255 hashbreak 22:40:08 25.172327,51.597603 13:50:32 25.172327,51.597603 0 0

Vehicle Name:3 TON-286870 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .
NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
1 (2)82255 Seatbelt 12:01:56  25.172327,51.597603 18:36:58 25.172327,51.597603 27 null
2 202  hashbreak 18:36:58 25.172327,51.507603 12:30:53 25.172327,51.597603 0 0

Vehicle Name:URVAN - 45872 Driver Name:
SL Start . End . Time .

NO Date Status Time Start Location time End Location Duration Distance(KM)
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2025-
09-25

2025-
09-25

Seatbelt 12:01:56

Seatbelt 22:29:50

Vehicle Name:JUKE - 263216

SL
NO

Date

2025-
09-25

2025-
09-25

Status

Seatbelt

Start
Time

12:01:56

12:01:56

25.172327,51.597603 22:29:50

25.172327,51.597603 21:14:27

End

Start Location "
time

25.172327,51.597603 12:01:56

25.172327,51.597603 12:01:56

25.172327,51.597603 27

25.172327,51.597603 0

End Location

25.172327,51.597603

25.172327,51.597603

Time
Duration

27

27

null

Driver Name:

Distance(KM)

null

null
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