

Defender International WLL

Vehicle Activity Report

Reporting Period :2025-09-25(12 AM -11.59PM)
Generated Date :2025-09-25 7.30 AM

Vehicle Name: HILUX - 296439

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-25	Seatbelt	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	21:50:03	25.172327,51.597603	27	null
2	2025- 09-25	hashacceleration	21:50:03	25.172327,51.597603	21:50:03	25.172327,51.597603	0	0

Vehicle Name: COROLLA-283117

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-25	Seatbelt	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	22:40:08	25.172327,51.597603	27	null
2	2025- 09-25	hashbreak	22:40:08	25.172327,51.597603	13:50:32	25.172327,51.597603	0	0

Vehicle Name:3 TON-286870

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-25	Seatbelt	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	18:36:58	25.172327,51.597603	27	null
2	2025- 09-25	hashbreak	18:36:58	25.172327,51.597603	12:30:53	25.172327,51.597603	0	0

Vehicle Name: URVAN - 45872

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
----------	------	--------	---------------	----------------	-------------	--------------	------------------	--------------

1	2025- 09-25	Seatbelt	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	22:29:50	25.172327,51.597603	27	null
2	2025- 09-25	Seatbelt	22:29:50	25.172327,51.597603	21:14:27	25.172327,51.597603	0	0

Vehicle Name:JUKE - 263216

Driver Name:

SL NO	Date	Status	Start Time	Start Location	End time	End Location	Time Duration	Distance(KM)
1	2025- 09-25	Seatbelt	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	27	null
2	2025- 09-25		12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	12:01:56	25.172327,51.597603	27	null